900214618 02/13/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank of American, N.A.		02/10/2012	National Association:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PRINTEGRA CORPORATION
Street Address:	400 WESPARK COURT
Internal Address:	SUITE 100
City:	PEACHTREE CITY
State/Country:	GEORGIA
Postal Code:	30269
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: GEORGIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type		Number	Word Mark
Registration Numbe	r:	2835179	PRINTEGRA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)299-6051

trademarks@hugheshubbard.com Email:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Natasha N. Reed Address Line 1: One Battery Park Plaza Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10004-1482

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	030341-00067
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Natasha N. Reed
Signature:	/Natasha N. Reed/

REEL: 004716 FRAME: 0249

TRADEMARK

Date:	02/13/2012
Total Attachments: 3 source=Boa IP Release Reel 3516 0538#pa source=Boa IP Release Reel 3516 0538#pa source=Boa IP Release Reel 3516 0538#pa	age2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004716 FRAME: 0250

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, by an Intellectual Property Security Agreement, dated as of March 7, 2007, recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at Reel/Frame 3516/0538, Printegra Corporation, a Georgia corporation (the "Assignor"), assigned to and granted to Bank of America, N.A., as administrative agent and as collateral agent ("Assignee"), a security interest in all right, title and interest of the Assignor in and to the trademark listed on Schedule A hereto (the "Trademark"); and

WHEREAS, Assignee wishes to provide a document suitable for recording in the United States Patent and Trademark office for purposes of recording the release, relinquishment and discharge of its security interest in the Trademark.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for good and valuable consideration, but without any representation, recourse or warranty, Assignee hereby relinquishes, releases and discharges its security interest in the Trademark. The foregoing release, relinquishment and discharge shall apply only to the Trademark, and shall not apply, or be deemed to apply, to the security interest held by Assignee in any other collateral referenced in the aforesaid Intellectual Property Security Agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Notice of Release of Security Interest in Trademarks to be duly executed as of February 10, 2012.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004716 FRAME: 0251

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as administrative agent and as collateral agent

Name:

Title:

Michelle D. Diggs

Agency Management Officer

Cenveo BoA (2010 Xmark) IP Release

TRADEMARK REEL: 004716 FRAME: 0252

SCHEDULE A

$\underline{Trademark}$

Name/Title	Serial Number	Registration Number	Owner
Printegra	76429030	2835179	Printegra Corporation

TRADEMARK REEL: 004716 FRAME: 0253

RECORDED: 02/13/2012